
2024-2025 
LEMONT-BROMBEREK CSD 113A BOARD MEETING CALENDAR 

 

  
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 
 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

Business Meeting of the Board of Education  
 
Business Meeting of the Board of Education  

  
Monday, July 8, 2024 Workshop Meeting of the Board of Education 
  
Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Business Meeting of the Board of Education  
  
Wednesday, August 21, 2024  
 
Wednesday, September 18, 2024 
 
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Business Meeting of the Board of Education 
 
Business Meeting of the Board of Education 
 
Business Meeting of the Board of Education 

  
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
 
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 

Business Meeting of the Board of Education  
 
Business Meeting of the Board of Education 

  
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Business Meeting of the Board of Education 
  
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Business Meeting of the Board of Education 
  
Wednesday, March 19, 2025  Business Meeting of the Board of Education  
  
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Business Meeting of the Board of Education    
  
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 
 

Business Meeting of the Board of Education  

 

*All Business Meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m. unless noted otherwise. 


